Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia

Ottobiano 09 07 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

16 25 ERBA Alessandro

48 7  MARTONE Alessio

76 5 LONARDI Nicolo

130 2 MASCIADRI Thomas
138 23 GUERRERA Francesco G.
141 12 GOLDANIGA Francesco
144 19 DIONISIO Francesco
202 8 IERARDI Pietro

216 17 QUARTINI Lorenzo

222 18 PLEBANI Luca

228 22 BISON Elia

235 21 PIROLA Jonathan

246 13 RIGAMONTI Filippo
253 26 ZANIBONI Alessandro
270 11 TRIONI Mattia

304 16 GENNARI Alberto

419 9  MAGGINELLI Davide
466 24  PASSAGGIO Davide G.
590 20 ERBA Stefano

725 15 MASSARI Davide

736 1  STAURENGHI Marco
750 14 FORNERA Matteo

757 10 FRANZI Ivan

794 3 ASSALI Luca

873 6  PORCHIA Fabio

956 4 SANTAGA® Mattia

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
Elenco partenti (26)

Categoria
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert

Team - Motoclub
Quattro T
Cairatese
Rt 973 Mx School
Quattro T
Rt 973 Mx School

Lago D'lseo

Arsago Corse
3Mxteam Motorsport
Mx Garda Lake
Mercallo

Parini

Intimiano N. Noseda
Rs 77

Mcv Motorsport
Zeta Mx Park
Intimiano N. Noseda
Verolese

Quattro T

Parini

Mcv Motorsport
Valtellina

Intimiano N. Noseda
Schianno

Green

Oggiono

Esposto ore : 08:44

Ottobiano 2, domenica 09 luglio 2023

Moto
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

Beta
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki

Honda

magmbimirng

Transp .
20493
20467
20108
20514
20134
20100
20143
20457
13360
20464
27023
20082
20129
20131
20472
20101
20476
20121
20492
20454
20124
20139
20138
20102
27016
20478
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